Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses December 2019

Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere
Suzanne Fougere

Partnership Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Partnership Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Partnership Development

11-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
21-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
16-Dec-19
18-Dec-19

11-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
21-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
11-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
17-Dec-19
18-Dec-19

National Lacrosse League Meeting

Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Halifax Thunderbirds Game at Scotiabank Centre

Recruitment for Halifax Convention Centre

Recruitment for Halifax Convention Centre

Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)
Boney M Concert at Scotiabank Centre

Halifax
Moncton
Moncton
Moncton
Halifax
Toronto
Toronto
Moncton
Moncton
Moncton

Halifax

Meals
Accommodations
Meals
Transportation
Hosting
Transportation
Meals
Accommodations
Transportation
Meals

Hosting

44.91
159.19
156.55
208.52
361.55

1,087.51

67.31
308.94
6.96
78.76

233.13



	Staff

