## **Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses December 2019**

Name	Reason	Start Date	<b>End Date</b>	Description	Destination	Expense Type	<b>Net Amount</b>
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	11-Dec-19	11-Dec-19	National Lacrosse League Meeting	Halifax	Meals	44.91
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Accommodations	159.19
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Meals	156.55
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Transportation	208.52
Carrie Cussons	Partnership Development	21-Dec-19	21-Dec-19	Halifax Thunderbirds Game at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	361.55
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	11-Dec-19	11-Dec-19	Recruitment for Halifax Convention Centre	Toronto	Transportation	1,087.51
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	11-Dec-19	11-Dec-19	Recruitment for Halifax Convention Centre	Toronto	Meals	67.31
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Accommodations	308.94
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Transportation	6.96
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	16-Dec-19	17-Dec-19	Canadian National Women's Team Hockey Rivarly Series (Hockey Canada)	Moncton	Meals	78.76
Suzanne Fougere	Partnership Development	18-Dec-19	18-Dec-19	Boney M Concert at Scotiabank Centre	Halifax	Hosting	233.13
						Total	2,713.33